

î

SLP(C)No. 1513 OF 2002  
ITEM No.42& 57

Court No. 1

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1513/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2001 in OJC 13435/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

COMMNR. COMMERCIAL & SALES TAXES & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ORIENT PAPERS MILLS & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for intervention and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

With

SLP(C)No.1898/2002 (Orient Paper Mills & Anr. vs. Sales Tax Officer  
& Ors.) (with appln.(s) for intervention and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

WP(C) 378/2002 (Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd. & Anr. Vs. State of  
Orissa & Ors.)

Date : 08/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)  
in SLP 1513/02

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

in SLP 1898/02

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P N Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in SLP 1513/02

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.  
Mr. Bibek Mohanti, Adv.  
for M/s. Jain Hansaria & Co., Adv.

in SLP 1898/02

Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.  
Mr. Bibek Mohanti, Adv.  
for M/s. Jain Hansaria & Co., Adv.  
(Also for petitioner in WP 378/2002)

...2/-

